Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

@ 0.5 » 0.01 [ = T T
z F z F 2 1
00.45F ©.009F 0 L
> E > E >
[0 E - (] I
g o4F %.oosz— £ ol
Lo.3sfF 9.007F s [
S E E i_) L
0.35— %,0065— o 0.6_—
0.25F B.005F L
02F 0.004F oaf
0.15F 0.003F [
0.1 0.002F 0.2
0.05F 0.00 .
g Qphednuhind : R T e S
§ : : : § ++ qL: : . |
: : : LA Aty
RN | ]
25 30 35 40 ® 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits
—— DQMstep3_TT_CKF
——— DQMstep3_TT_default
[Fake rate vs § —— DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT-oldsamples
o 0.5 » 0.0 )
9] E o 9]
T0.45F ®.009] z
> 0.4F 2.008| >
o F g 2
So.35F B.007 [
E (%] o
VK - RPREE SPTEPP PP T RPRE 8.006 3
E L =
B.005
%.004:
0.003F
0.002F
0.00E
o 0 ; .
3 : :
x
05fF----- ELEEEEE [REEEEE EARRREEN e
0 5 10 15 20 25 © 5 10 15 20 25

Fake rate vs layer

track layers

track layers

j|

T

0.8

0.6}

fakerate vs pixel layers

0.4]

0.2]

 0.0%
£ 0.0k

O
T

Ratio

osf-i-

Fake rate vs 3D layer

3 4 5 6 7 8

track pixel layers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

R © 0.0
o | . . o] E
z f : : B.009F
% ogl--+--1 %.ooa;—
s | : 5 007
< r . . E
§ 06 e : %.006f-
< [ : : 2 00sE
s | . : B.005F
L . . L E
0.4 <-4 : 5004
L : : 0.003F
0.2 0.002F
. 0.00
o OB o O
g g
o o
o05f---|
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 ©

track 3D layers

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
track 3D layers

20 25
track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

10

1.4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q

1.4

S

2 4 6 8 10I214161820
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


